



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 355/2018**

ANURADHA SEN MOOKERJEE Plaintiff

Through Ms.Kashvi Dutt, Mr.Rudra Dutta and
Mr.Akhil Tewatia, Advs. (Mob. No.
8447357866, Email ID:
kashvi92.dutta@gmail.com

versus

K.S. SAXENA & ANR. Defendants

Through Mr.Parth Tandon, Adv. for D1.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SURYA MALIK GROVER
(DHJS)**

ORDER

% **17.01.2022**

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

Defendant no.2 is directed to produce missing documents in terms of
previous orders.

List the matter for purpose already fixed on **08.03.2022 at 12.00
Noon.**

**SURYA MALIK GROVER (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 17, 2022

neelam