



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 355/2018**

ANURADHA SEN MOOKERJEE

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Rudra Dutta with Ms. Kashvi
Dutta, Advocates.

versus

K.S. SAXENA & ANR.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Parth Kumar, Mr. Srinivas, Mr.
Parth Tandon and Ms. Prerana,
Advocates for D-1.
Mr. Arindam Dey, Advocate for D-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

% **08.08.2022**

I.A. 1605/2021 & I.A. 10009/2021

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 11th October 2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 8, 2022

ds