



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 355/2018 and I.A. Nos. 1605/2021, 10009/2021**

ANURADHA SEN MOOKERJEE Plaintiff
Through: None.

versus

K.S. SAXENA & ANR. Defendants
Through: Mr. Dhanesh Rehan and
Mr.Saubhagya Sundriyal, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

% **ORDER**
24.01.2023

None appears on behalf of the plaintiff.

In the interest of justice, re-notify on 24th May, 2023.

JANUARY 24, 2023

AK

SACHIN DATTA, J